SKRWILNO - RAJD NORDIC WALKING - 2.5 KM

Organizator:  PFNW
Data: 2017-07-30
Miejsce: Okonek
Dystans: 2.5 km

SKRWILNO - RAJD NORDIC WALKING - 2.5 KM, OPEN

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
SZPILMAN JANUSZ
KLONOWSKI BARTLOMIE]
KOLCZYNSKI JAN
BUKOWSKI DOMINIK
KAZMIERCZAK SYLWIA
KLONOWSKI HUBERT
NARODZONEK WERONIKA
NARODZONEK SEBASTIAN
RYBINKOWSKA KARINA
GRACZYK SZYMON
CICHOREK MATEUSZ
CELEBUCKI MICHAL
GEBSKA BARBARA
SZCZEPANSKI PAWEL
MICHALSKI PRZEMYSEAW
KOSOBUDZKI TYMOTEUSZ
POCZWARDOWSKI DAMIAN
WISNIEWSKA JANINA
NOWALINSKA MARIA
KOZLOWSKA AGNIESZKA
SADOWSKI JAKUB
KOWALCZYK TOMASZ
MICHALSKA JAGODA
LASZEWSKA MARIANNA
KARPINSKA MARYLA
ORZECHOWSKA ADELA
POCZTARSKA DANIELA
BUJNOWSKA KRYSTYNA
LIPKA ZDZISLAWA
KOLASINSKA WIKTORIA
GRACZYK TOMASZ
KALAMAJSKA BARBARA
BUCHALSKA BARBARA
JASIULEWICZ SEBASTIAN
ZALEWSKA ZOFIA
KUZMINSKA ZOFIA
OLENDER IRENA
ROSPIRSKA WIESLAWA
SOSNOWSKA RYSZARDA
ARSZYNSKA GENOWEFA
MIKOLAJUN KRYSTYNA
KALISZEWSKA ELZBIETA
LEWANDOWSKI MIECZYSLAW
CIUCHTA MARIA
MILOSZEWSKA STANISLAWA
DOMAGALSKA ZOFIA
KASLEWICZ IRENA
SIEKLICKA TERESA

Nr
326
74
78
17
68
73
121
120
214
49
29
19
291
166
114
82
138
329
338
334
151
342
113
336

314
317
286
304

76

52
349
283
337
332
301
313
318
323
350
311
297
303
287
312
289
299
320

Klub
FACE NORDIC WALKING TEAM
UKS SKRWILNO
UKS SKRWILNO
UKS SKRWILNO
UKS SKRWILNO
UKS SKRWILNO
UKS SKRWILNO
UKS SKRWILNO

UKS SKRWILNO
UKS SKRWILNO
UKS SKRWILNO
MOSIR RYPIN
UKS SKRWILNO
UKS SKRWILNO
UKS SKRWILNO
UKS SKRWILNO
MOSIR RYPIN
FNWT
DYNAMIC

UKS SKRWILNO

UKS SKRWILNO

MOSIR RYPIN

MOSIR RYPIN

MOSIR RYPIN

MOSIR RYPIN

MOSIR RYPIN

UKS SKRWILNO

UKS SKRWILNO
PATYCZAKI GRUDZIADZ
MOSIR RYPIN

MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN

M-scowos¢
GDYNIA
SKRWILNO
SKRWILNO
SKRWILNO
SKRWILNO
SKRWILNO
SKRWILNO
SKRWILNO
SKRWILNO
SKRWILNO
SKRWILNO
SKRWILNO
UG0SzCz
SKRWILNO
SKRWILNO
SKRWILNO
SKRWILNO
RYPIN
PLOCK
POZNAN
SKRWILNO
SKRWILNO
SKRWILNO
RYPIN
BRZUZE
DOBRE
BRZUZE
RYPIN
RYPIN
SKRWILNO
SKRWILNO
GRUDZIADZ
RYPIN
ELBLAG
RYPIN
RYPIN
RYPIN
GLOWINSK
SKRWILNO
RYPIN
RYPIN
RYPIN
BRZUZE
RYPIN
RYPIN
RYPIN
RYPIN
TRABIN

Kraj
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA

www.herkules.org.pl

Kat.

M. kat

K/M
M1
M2
M3
M4
K1
M5
K2
M6
K3
M7
M8
M9
K4
M 10
M11
M 12
M13
K5
K6
K7
M 14
M 15
K8
K9
K10
K11
K12
K13
K14
K15
M 16
K16
K17
M17
K18
K19
K20
K21
K22
K23
K24
K25
M18
K26
K27
K28
K29
K30

26t. kartki

Czer. kartki

TAK

BASPORT

Netto
00:20:19.10
00:20:29.10
00:20:35.80
00:20:55.10
00:20:56.80
00:20:57.65
00:21:02.15
00:21:08.75
00:21:10.65
00:21:39.70
00:21:47.85
00:21:50.60
00:21:57.05
00:22:27.20
00:22:51.85
00:23:23.85
00:23:24.65
00:24:20.95
00:24:23.95
00:24:25.00
00:24:31.80
00:24:32.85
00:24:48.85
00:25:02.85
00:25:23.25
00:26:11.70
00:26:14.45
00:26:48.30
00:27:48.40
00:27:51.00
00:28:00.10
00:28:11.50
00:28:12.85
00:28:34.00
00:28:50.15
00:29:04.75
00:29:15.55
00:29:24.60
00:29:49.15
00:30:16.55
00:30:17.40
00:30:42.55
00:31:03.15
00:31:09.45
00:31:09.65
00:31:19.65
00:31:21.15
00:32:24.60

min/km
8:07
8:11
8:14
8:22
8:22
8:23
8:24
8:27
8:28
8:40
8:43
8:44
8:46
8:58
9:08
9:21
9:22
9:44
9:45
9:46
9:48
9:49
9:55
10:01
10:09
10:28
10:30
10:43
11:07
11:08
11:12
11:16
11:17
11:25
11:32
11:38
11:42
11:46
11:55
12:06
12:06
12:17
12:25
12:28
12:28
12:32
12:32
12:58

http://b4sport.pl/

km/h
7.4
7.3
7.3
7.2
7.2
7.2
7.1
71
71
6.9
6.9
6.9
6.8
6.7
6.6
6.4
6.4
6.2
6.1
6.1
6.1
6.1



SKRWILNO - RAJD NORDIC WALKING - 2.5 KM, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69
70

71
72
73

Nazwisko i imie
ZALEWSKI KAZIMIERZ
HANCZYK IRENA
BOROWSKA JADWIGA
BUDZANOWSKA ELZBIETA
PLOSZYNSKI MARIAN
PLOSZYNSKA RENATA
TOBOLA MIROSEAWA
LEWANDOWSKA HALINA
MATUSZAK ALFREDA
MICHALSKA TERESA
DABKOWSKA URSZULA
MATUSZAK RYSZARD
BORZESZKOWSKA MALGORZATA
BOJKE OLGIERD
RUMOCKI JAN
GRUNWALD-LEWANDOWSKA IRENA
GROCHOWSKI HENRYK
LISZEWSKA HALINA
KALINOWSKI MATEUSZ
MOCZARSKI ADAM

MARCINKOWSKI ROMAN
KARWICKA URSZULA

CHUDZINSKA GRAZYNA
FOREMBSKI WEADYSEAW
SZLUFIK HALINA

Nr
333
296
282
284
316
315
327
335
309
310
288
308
220
219
319
294
293

63
117

307
67

25
290
325

Klub
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN

MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
PFNW

PFNW
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
UKS SKRWILNO

MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN

MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN

SKRWILNO - RAJD NORDIC WALKING - 2.5 KM,

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
SZPILMAN JANUSZ
KLONOWSKI BARTLOMIE]
KOLCZYNSKI JAN
BUKOWSKI DOMINIK
KAZMIERCZAK SYLWIA
KLONOWSKI HUBERT
NARODZONEK WERONIKA
NARODZONEK SEBASTIAN
RYBINKOWSKA KARINA
GRACZYK SZYMON
CICHOREK MATEUSZ
CELEBUCKI MICHAL
GEBSKA BARBARA
SZCZEPANSKI PAWEL
MICHALSKI PRZEMYSEAW
KOSOBUDZKI TYMOTEUSZ
POCZWARDOWSKI DAMIAN
WISNIEWSKA JANINA
NOWALINSKA MARIA
KOZLOWSKA AGNIESZKA
SADOWSKI JAKUB
KOWALCZYK TOMASZ
MICHALSKA JAGODA
LASZEWSKA MARIANNA
KARPINSKA MARYLA

Nr
326
74
78
17
68
73
121
120
214
49
29
19
291
166
114
82
138
329
338
334
151

113
336
298

Klub
FACE NORDIC WALKING TEAM
UKS SKRWILNO
UKS SKRWILNO
UKS SKRWILNO
UKS SKRWILNO
UKS SKRWILNO
UKS SKRWILNO
UKS SKRWILNO

UKS SKRWILNO
UKS SKRWILNO
UKS SKRWILNO
MOSIR RYPIN
UKS SKRWILNO
UKS SKRWILNO
UKS SKRWILNO
UKS SKRWILNO
MOSIR RYPIN
FNWT
DYNAMIC

UKS SKRWILNO

UKS SKRWILNO

MOSIR RYPIN

M-scowos¢

RYPIN
RYPIN
RYPIN
RYPIN
RYPIN
RYPIN
RYPIN

RYPIN
RYPIN
RYPIN
RYPIN
LEBORK
WEJHEROWO
GIZYNEK
OSTROWITE
RYPIN
RYPIN
SKRWILNO
SOPOT

RYPIN
RYPIN

ELBLAG
ZALE
BRZUZE

"
2N

M-scowo
GDYNIA
SKRWILNO
SKRWILNO
SKRWILNO
SKRWILNO
SKRWILNO
SKRWILNO
SKRWILNO
SKRWILNO
SKRWILNO
SKRWILNO
SKRWILNO
UG0SzCz
SKRWILNO
SKRWILNO
SKRWILNO
SKRWILNO
RYPIN
PLOCK
POZNAN
SKRWILNO
SKRWILNO
SKRWILNO
RYPIN
BRZUZE

Kraj Kat.
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA

M-DZIECI

)
POLSKA
POLSKA K-NIEPELENOSPRAWNI(B
)
POLSKA K65-69
POLSKA

POLSKA

Kraj Kat.
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA

M-NIEPELNOSPRAWNI(B

M. kat

1

M. kat

K/M 264, kartki

M19
K31
K32
K33
M 20
K34
K35
K36
K37
K38
K39
M21
K 40
M 22
M 23
K41
M 24
K42
M 25
M 26

M 27
K43

K44
M 28
K 45

K/M Z6t. kartki
M1
M2
M3
M4
K1
M5

M6
K3
M7
M8

K4
M 10
M11
M12
M13
K5
K6
K7
M 14
M 15

K9
K10

Czer. kartki

Czer. kartki

TAK

Netto
00:32:28.40
00:32:47.20
00:32:52.85
00:33:09.40
00:33:11.20
00:33:12.20
00:33:17.20
00:33:42.50
00:33:47.35
00:34:25.10
00:34:34.20
00:34:54.90
00:37:08.85
00:37:09.45
00:37:20.50
00:41:12.85
00:59:43.40
00:59:48.65

Netto
00:20:19.10
00:20:29.10
00:20:35.80
00:20:55.10
00:20:56.80
00:20:57.65
00:21:02.15
00:21:08.75
00:21:10.65
00:21:39.70
00:21:47.85
00:21:50.60
00:21:57.05
00:22:27.20
00:22:51.85
00:23:23.85
00:23:24.65
00:24:20.95
00:24:23.95
00:24:25.00
00:24:31.80
00:24:32.85
00:24:48.85
00:25:02.85
00:25:23.25

min/km
12:59
13:06
13:09
13:15
13:16
13:17
13:18
13:28
13:31
13:46
13:49
13:58
14:51
14:51
14:56
16:29
23:53
23:55
9:22

min/km
8:07
8:11
8:14
8:22
8:22
8:23
8:24
8:27
8:28
8:40
8:43
8:44
8:46
8:58
9:08
9:21
9:22
9:44
9:45
9:46
9:48
9:49
9:55
10:01
10:09

http://b4sport.pl/

km/h
4.6
4.6
4.6
45
4.5
45
4.5

4.4
4.4
4.3
4.3

3.6
2.5
2.5
6.4

km/h
7.4
7.3
7.3
7.2
7.2
7.2

7.1
7.1
6.9
6.9

6.8
6.7
6.6
6.4
6.4
6.2
6.1
6.1
6.1
6.1

5.9
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SKRWILNO - RAJD NORDIC WALKING - 2.5 KM, c.d.

M-ce
26
27

69
70

71
72
73

Nazwisko i imie
ORZECHOWSKA ADELA
POCZTARSKA DANIELA
BUJNOWSKA KRYSTYNA
LIPKA ZDZISEAWA
KOLASINSKA WIKTORIA
GRACZYK TOMASZ
KALAMAJSKA BARBARA
BUCHALSKA BARBARA
JASIULEWICZ SEBASTIAN
ZALEWSKA ZOFIA
KUZMINSKA ZOFIA
OLENDER IRENA
ROSPIRSKA WIESLAWA
SOSNOWSKA RYSZARDA
ARSZYNSKA GENOWEFA
MIKOLAJUN KRYSTYNA
KALISZEWSKA ELZBIETA
LEWANDOWSKI MIECZYStAW
CIUCHTA MARIA
MILOSZEWSKA STANISLAWA
DOMAGALSKA ZOFIA
KASLEWICZ IRENA
SIEKLICKA TERESA
ZALEWSKI KAZIMIERZ
HANCZYK IRENA
BOROWSKA JADWIGA
BUDZANOWSKA ELZBIETA
PLOSZYNSKI MARIAN
PLOSZYNSKA RENATA
TOBOLA MIROSEAWA
LEWANDOWSKA HALINA
MATUSZAK ALFREDA
MICHALSKA TERESA
DABKOWSKA URSZULA
MATUSZAK RYSZARD
BORZESZKOWSKA MALGORZATA
BOJKE OLGIERD
RUMOCKI JAN
GRUNWALD-LEWANDOWSKA IRENA
GROCHOWSKI HENRYK
LISZEWSKA HALINA
KALINOWSKI MATEUSZ
MOCZARSKI ADAM

MARCINKOWSKI ROMAN
KARWICKA URSZULA

CHUDZINSKA GRAZYNA
FOREMBSKI WELADYSEAW
SZLUFIK HALINA

Nr
314
317
286
304

76

52
349
283
337
332
301
313
318
323
350
311
297
303
287
312
289
299
320
333
296
282
284
316
315
327
335

310

117

307
67

25
290
325

Klub

MOSIR RYPIN

MOSIR RYPIN

MOSIR RYPIN

MOSIR RYPIN

UKS SKRWILNO

UKS SKRWILNO
PATYCZAKI GRUDZIADZ
MOSIR RYPIN

MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN

MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
PFNW

PFNW
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN
UKS SKRWILNO

MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN

MOSIR RYPIN
MOSIR RYPIN

M-scowos¢
DOBRE
BRZUZE
RYPIN
RYPIN
SKRWILNO
SKRWILNO
GRUDZIADZ
RYPIN
ELBLAG
RYPIN
RYPIN
RYPIN
GLOWINSK
SKRWILNO
RYPIN
RYPIN
RYPIN
BRZUZE
RYPIN
RYPIN
RYPIN
RYPIN
TRABIN
RYPIN
RYPIN
RYPIN
RYPIN
RYPIN
RYPIN
RYPIN

RYPIN
RYPIN
RYPIN
RYPIN
LEBORK
WEJHEROWO
GIZYNEK
OSTROWITE
RYPIN
RYPIN
SKRWILNO
SOPOT

RYPIN
RYPIN

ELBLAG
ZALE
BRZUZE

Kraj
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA

POLSKA
POLSKA

POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA

Kat.

M-DZIECI
M-NIEPELNOSPRAWNI(B
)

K-NIEPELENOSPRAWNI(B

)
K65-69

M. kat

1

K/M
K11
K12
K13
K14
K15
M 16
K16
K17
M17
K18
K19
K20
K21
K22
K23
K24
K25
M18
K26
K27
K28
K29
K30
M19
K31
K32
K33
M 20
K34
K35
K36
K37
K38
K39
M21
K 40
M 22
M 23
K41
M 24
K42
M 25
M 26

M 27
K43

K44
M 28
K 45

264, kartki

Czer. kartki

Netto min/km
00:26:11.70 10:28
00:26:14.45 10:30
00:26:48.30 10:43
00:27:48.40 11:07
00:27:51.00 11:08
00:28:00.10 11:12
00:28:11.50 11:16
00:28:12.85 11:17
00:28:34.00 11:25
00:28:50.15 11:32
00:29:04.75 11:38
00:29:15.55 11:42
00:29:24.60 11:46
00:29:49.15 11:55
00:30:16.55 12:06
00:30:17.40 12:06
00:30:42.55 12:17
00:31:03.15 12:25
00:31:09.45 12:28
00:31:09.65 12:28
00:31:19.65 12:32
00:31:21.15 12:32
00:32:24.60 12:58
00:32:28.40 12:59
00:32:47.20 13:06
00:32:52.85 13:09
00:33:09.40 13:15
00:33:11.20 13:16
00:33:12.20 13:17
00:33:17.20 13:18
00:33:42.50 13:28
00:33:47.35 13:31
00:34:25.10 13:46
00:34:34.20 13:49
00:34:54.90 13:58
00:37:08.85 14:51
00:37:09.45 14:51
00:37:20.50 14:56
00:41:12.85 16:29
00:59:43.40 23:53
00:59:48.65 23:55

9:22

http://b4sport.pl/

km/h

5.7
5.7
5.6
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.3
5.3
5.3
5.2
5.2
5.1
5.1

5

5

5
4.9
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.4
4.4
4.3
4.3

4

4

4
3.6
2.5
2.5
6.4
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